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Arbatska, Iryna arbatska@gmail.com 917-403-4459 MM BM No x x x x Both

Arnold, Lawrell D. musiclars@yahoo.com 914-481-2626 BS MA Yes x x x Both

Ashman, Alexander ashman.organist.95@gmail.com 814-599-2773 BS MusEd No x x x Both

Baker, Meredith E. mereditheb@aol.com 914-261-0028 FAGO MA ChM No x x x Both

Bartlett, Sam samueldavisbartlett@gmail.com 480-888-6851 CAGO BA Music No x x x x Both

Beckwith, Daniel M. beckwithd@saintignatiusloyola.org No x x x x Both

Berresford, Ronald D. ronberresford@gmail.com 646-279-2755 EdD No x x x x x Both

Birk, W. Eric ebirk88@gmail.com 212-932-0551 FAGO MM Yes x x x x Both

Bischof, Justin H. justin@justinbischof.com 646-206-7638 DMA Yes x x x x x Both

Bishop, Ronnie L. ronniepipes@gmail.com 917-776-4714 AAGO BM MA Yes x x x x x Organ

Blehl, Allen T. atgblehl@gmail.com 201-783-3938 SPC BA No x x Both

Bobetsky, Victor V. victor.bobetsky@hunter.cuny.edu 718-264-9547 DMA No x x x x x Both

Bohlert, Thomas W. thbohlertfirstpres@hotmail.com 631-553-0390 FAGO MM Yes x x x Both

Borzova, Alla A. borzova.alla@gmail.com 914-441-5152 DMA No x x x x x Both

Bouchett, Richard T. bouchettd@gmail.com 212-581-6436 AAGO DSM Yes x x x x Both

Brinkmann, Frederick C. fcbrink@aol.com 646-266-8730 MSM MDiv No x x x x Organ

Brown, David L. davbro135@gmail.com 646-515-8943 MA MSM Yes x x x x Organ

Brown, Kyler W. kylerbrown@mac.com 646-456-3002 MM No x x x x x Both

Burgett, Harvey harveyburgett@netzero.net 646-228-4413 AAGO BM SMM Yes x x x x x Both

Caballero, Heitor A. heitorcaballero@optonline.net 646-284-3779 MM Yes x Both

Carlson, Erik E. saintphilipschoir@gmail.com 203-561-7275 Yes x x x x x Organ

Carr, Vincent A. vincarr@gmail.com AAGO, ChM BM BA MM No x x x x x Both

Choi, Mi Wha bluecmw77@gmail.com 7137026700 DCM Yes x x x x Both

Clark, Brenda A. musica12@verizon.net 516-526-3577 CAGO PhD No x x x Both

Clarke, Vincent G. vinjo.clarke@verizon.net FAGO No x x x x x Both

Cliff, Nancy N. ncliff@optonline.net Yes x x x Both

Coleman, Franklin G. erzhalerii@gmail.com 2012439031 MM FTCL Yes x x x x x Both

Collis, John fjcollis@gmail.com 9177542845 MA MM No x x x x Both

Cornell, Carolyn carolynrcornell@yahoo.com 201-724-3773 MFA BM Yes x x x x Both

Crosio, Frank L. frankcrosio@yahoo.com 516-382-2064 FAGO BM FTCL No x x x Both

Cubeta, Jeffrey P. jeffcubeta@gmail.com BS MusEd Yes x x x x x Both

Currie, Evan W. evan.currie1@gmail.com 704-616-7300 BM MM No x x x x Organ

Currin, Charlie G. charliecurrin@gmail.com 9175777784 BM MM Yes x x x x x Both

D'Agostino, Gregory gregdag@aol.com 917-922-9542 DMA Yes x x x x x Both

Daisley, Kurt C. kcdaisley@hotmail.com 718-909-4120 No x x x x x Both

Davey, George geodavey@gmail.com 917-652-6111 BM MSM No x x x x Both

DeFrancesco, Thomas tom.defrancesco@gmail.com BA No x x x Both

Duteil, Herve P. hdregistration@hotmail.com SPC MBA Yes x Organ

Enlow, David david@davidenlow.com 212-535-9666 ext122 FAGO MM No x x x x x Both

Fontaine, Victoria Iah iahfontaine@yahoo.com 413-717-7735 PhD MM No x x x x x Both

Frenkel, Simona frenkelsimona@yahoo.com 646-287-9954 PhD Yes x x x x x Both

Frisby, Robert J. rjfrisby@juno.com BA Music Yes x x Organ
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Golata, Marcia J. mgolata@gmail.com 6462412330 Yes x x x x x Both

Grazette, Carol grazette@hotmail.com 860-266-4102 Yes x x x x x Both

Guevara, Ivan G. iguevara001@nyc.rr.com BM MA No x x x Both

Hagen , James B. jhagen710@gmail.com 9176270771 Yes x x x x Both

Haigler, Michael C. mhaigler@gmail.com 212-252-5320 AAGO BM No x x x Both

Hairston II, David A. dhairston2@gmail.com No x x x x x Both

Hall, Heather L. musichallnyc@gmail.com MM No x Both

Hancock, Judith judith.hancock763@gmail.com 6463295946 BM MSM Yes x x x Organ

Heath, Dale A. panama303@gmail.com BA MA No x Both

Hejduk, Natalie D. ndh2112@columbia.edu Yes x x Both

Hey, Michael michael.hey@saintpatrickscathedral.org CAGO MM Organ Yes x x x x x Both

Hoffman, Jeffrey G. jeffrey@jeffrey-hoffman.com 914-738-5515 ext102 BM No x x x x x Organ

Hopkins, James M. james.mugavero.hopkins@gmail.com 917-757-5614 Yes x x x Both

Houlihan, Christopher christopher.houlihan@trincoll.edu 860-748-3395 MM Yes x x x x x Organ

Huff, Mary W. mshuff921@gmail.com MM Yes x x x Both

Jackson, Sean M. drseanjackson@gmail.com 6463451491 AAGO DMA MM ARCM No x x x x Both

Kaminski, Michael V. mkorganist@aol.com No x Organ

Kaufman, Rachel A. radinishmini@yahoo.com BM Yes x x x x x Both

Kennerley, James G. jameskennerley@me.com MA MM FRCO No x x x x x Both

Kim, Helena H. hjkmira@naver.com Master's Yes x Both

Krasinski, Peter E. peterkrasinski@icloud.com MSM No x x x x x Both

Lamb, Phillip R. philliprlamb@gmail.com 9199318541 MM No x x Organ

Lamenzo, Jared M. jaredlamenzo@gmail.com 917-405-4352 No x x x x Both

Lawrence, Elizabeth lizz5law@yahoo.com 646-765-2387 Yes x x x x x Both

Lee, Henry Y. henry@henryleemusic.com 626-709-7635 CAGO MM No x x Both

Lee, Jae Y. jyl@juilliard.edu MM Yes x x x x x Both

Long, Larry J. registrar@nycago.org 917-797-4661 BM MM No x x x x Both

Lyons, Christopher chris.lyons05@gmail.com MM BM Yes x x x Organ

Mark, Brian brianjmark@gmail.com 9342224670 PhD Yes x x x x x Both

Martellacci, Nicholas nm11201@aol.com 718-624-5665 BS MusEd No x x x x Both

Marucci, Carl J. cjmarucci@gmail.com 917-647-7545 MA Yes x x x x x Both

May, Glenn monmouthmusica@gmail.com Yes x x x x x Organ

McCoy, Jr., Eugene M. genemmccoy@gmail.com 5165671999 No x x x x x Both

Mech, Julie jume@rcn.com 212-410-9723 CAGO MM No x x x x Both

Meehan, Kristen kristen.cho@gmail.com No Both

Migliacci, Hector B. hector.migliacci@me.com 9172933964 No x x x Organ

Miles, Barnaby V. barnabymiles@gmail.com 917-639-3529 Yes x x x x x Organ

Mitsuda, Meiko meiko1101@gmail.com Yes x x x x Organ

Morton, Frances J. fjmort20145@outlook.com 2013157384 BM Perf No x x x x Both

Moulton, Desmond desmond@valumuzik.com 646-361-5854 DMA Yes x x x x x Choir

Murphy, Shannon J. shannon.murphy873@gmail.com BM Yes Organ

Ngo, Angelina W. angelina.ngo.organist@gmail.com 917-280-8371 BM Yes x x x x Organ
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Nyatanga, Prince princenyatanga@yahoo.com 3474230405 CAGO BA Yes x x Both

O'Connor, Thomas S. thomas.oconnor999@gmail.com No x x Organ

Oyedeji, Oyeniran oyeniranoyedeji@immanueldanbury.org MA No x x x Both

Pacoe, Mark R. mark.pacoe@gmail.com CAGO No x x x x Both

Petersen, Steven C. bvefan2862@aol.com 3479250427 Yes x Both

Philemon, Austin philemonaustin@gmail.com 9803282234 BM Yes x x x x Both

Phillips, David W. davidphillipspianist@gmail.com 212-722-1695 PHD Yes x x x x x Both

Piluso, Richard pilusor@aol.com 914-433-0806 Yes x x x Organ

Pittorino, Alessandro G. organist.alessandro@gmail.com BM MM Yes x x x x Organ

Pivarnik, John M. johnpivarnik@optonline.net Bus No x x x Both

Procaccini, Anthony M. aprocaccini@juno.com BS MBA Yes x x x x Both

Purcell, Douglas dpurcelltenor@gmail.com 6463314477 BM No x x x Organ

Purtell, Terence director@terencepurtell.com No x x x x x Both

Rapelye, Adele thefarmerandadele@gmail.com 9374702710 BM MACM Yes x x Both

Rapp, Stephen P. sweelinck0524@gmail.com 203-326-0607 AAGO DMA No x x x x x Both

Rednour, Scott srednour@gmail.com 917-612-7554 BFA MM Yes x x x Both

Reefer, Thomas M. thomas.reefer@gmail.com 816-210-7760 No x x x Both

Reid, Alistair C. stjosephs.musicdirector@gmail.com MA FRCO No x x x x x Organ

Reilly, Christopher creilly@maryknoll.org No x Both

Rodriguez, Omar Joseph orodr330@aol.com BM MME Yes x x Organ

Rumpf, Stephen rumpfstephen@gmail.com 6463201584 Yes x x x x x Both

Sahar, Christopher cgsahar66@yahoo.com 347-742-2225 SPC MA Yes x x x Organ

Sarnoff, Andy andy.sarnoff@gmail.com 646-245-3839 BM Yes x x x Both

Scheff, Samantha samantha.scheff@gmail.com 240-274-6451 Yes x x x x Both

Schmidt, Thomas E. tkschmidt@aol.com AAGO DMA Yes x x x Both

Schneider, Kathryn E. keschn@gmail.com 917-612-1147 JD Yes x x x x x Both

See, David plinckster@gmail.com 6155569005 Yes x x x Organ

Shepherd, Jennifer A. jennifer.shepherd@aol.com 917-660-4323 BM IRM Yes x x Both

Shields, Victoria L. vshields@me.com 703-899-8567 No x x x x Both

Shondel, Valerie A. vshondel@gmail.com No x x x Both

Sisler, Hampson A. sahh@nyc.rr.com 212-242-9507 FAGO MD Yes x x x x x Organ

Slater, Joshua A. josh@joshuaslater.com 6176203658 MM BA Yes x x x x Organ

Smith, David A. david@dasworks.com No x Organ

Smith, Lawrence doc.l.mddds@gmail.com 212-268-0108 Yes x x x x x Organ

Smith, Mark Victor mv.smith@verizon.net 9175025761 BM Yes x x x x x Both

Smith, Matt matt.smith2011@att.net 630-800-8967 MM No x x x x Organ

Spampanato, Adriano adriano.s@live.fr 631-526-3446 Yes x x x Organ

Strybos, John Peter jpstrybos@aol.com 203-921-5210 No x x x x Both

Sutherland, Ruaraidh F. rsutherland@ccrye.org 914-565-5776 BM FRCO No x Both

Swope, George W. georgewilliamswope@gmail.com 201-615-1057 BA Music No x x x Both

Szabo, Sandor sszabomusic@gmail.com FAGO DMA No x x x Organ

Sze, Eva  T. L. eva.tl.sze@gmail.com 3472097535 FAGO MM Yes x x x x Both
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Tan, Aaron C. aaron.c.tan.music@gmail.com 734-707-7143 PhD FRCCO No x x x x Both

Taylor, Nathan J. nathanjtaylor1@gmail.com MM No x x x Both

Tegtmeyer, Richard P. rtatmeyer51@gmail.com 2014452207 No

Terry, Brett A. brett.terry@me.com 816-204-0408 MM Yes x x x x Organ

Teti, Federico tetifede@aol.com 212-579-2312 MM No x x x x Both

Thomas, Brian-Paul beeperoffice3841@gmail.com 203-644-3841 MA MM BChM Yes x x x Both

Tino, Jr., Nicholas A. natinojr2006@yahoo.com No x x x x Both

Tisbert, David P. dtisbert@gmail.com 2012135048 BM MA No x x x x x Both

Toivio, Kalle I. S. kalletoivio@gmail.com DMA No x x x x Both

Traganas, Eleni artistpianist@aol.com 7188993865 MM BM No x x Both

Tripodi, Frederick (Rick) A. rickmatt@optonline.net 203-629-1601 MM No x x x Both

Tyjewski, Edward S. etaylor08820@yahoo.com Yes x x x Organ

Van Sant, John W. johnvansant@yahoo.com 6094981768 SacMusB CCM Yes x x x x Both

Van Varick, Andrew andrew.vanvarick@gmail.com 973-820-3088 SPC No x Organ

Vinnitsky, Anna abranden@gmail.com 773-620-6796 Yes x x x x x Organ

Vogel, Robert G. robertvogel50@gmail.com 917-242-6745 RN MS MA Yes x x x x Both

von Gutfeld, Andrew apvongutfeld@gmail.com 646-641-9731 No x x x x x Both

Wang, Nathalie nathaliewang8@gmail.com 646-705-6275 Yes x x x x Organ

Ward, John A. j.ward4614@gmail.com 201-880-4090 FAGO PhD FRSM Yes x x x x x Both

Weinrich, Cynthia cynthia.weinrich@att.net 212-663-0571 MM Yes x x x x x Both

Wetzel, James D. jamesdaviswetzel@gmail.com 412-951-7441 MM No x x x x Both

Williams, Thomas Hobson thomashobsonwilliams@gmail.com 404-403-7492 No x x x x Both

Wolfe, Jr., John A. johnwolfe@johnwolfemusic.com 717-253-2886 BA MA DMA Yes x x x x x Both

Wustrow, Michael wustmli@gmail.com 516-404-6674 MM Yes x x x x Both

Yeargin, Andrew H. andrew.yeargin@gmail.com DMA No x x x x x Both


